

Ref: DNIL/L&S/2019/S-17A/111

August 20, 2019

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 Phone: 022 22721233

Scrip Code: 590031

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051 Phone: 022 26598100

Stock Code: DENORA EQ.

Dear Sir,

# <u>Sub.: Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3)</u> <u>of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the below mentioned shareholder has reported about loss of share certificate and has requested for the issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof.

The said request was received by the Company on 19.08.2019. Copy of intimation received from RTA is attached herewith (Annexure I).

The details of duplicate share certificate issued are as follows:

Name of the shareholder	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of shares	
NARAINDAS					
HARGUNDAS	020887	4669	466108-466207	100	
PARIANI				-	

Kindly request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you in anticipation

Yours faithfully,

For DE NORA INDIA LIMITED

Jyoti Bandodkar Company Secretary

**Encl.: Annexure I** 

electrochemistry at your service SM

### **Bandodkar Jyoti**

From:

Vinod < vinod.y@bigshareonline.com>

Sent:

19 August 2019 12:35

To:

Bandodkar Jyoti; DNI Secretarial

Cc:

jibu@bigshareonline.com; bssdup@bigshareonline.com

Subject:

DENORA: Approval Date Required for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates Folio No:

020887, Unit: DE NORA INDIA LTD

**Attachments:** 

DU193.pdf

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Flagged

Dear Madam,

Request you to provide Approval Date for issue of Duplicate share certificates for below cases.

For your reference documents are attached.

Note: Documents are ok from our end.

SR NO	FOLIO NO	COMPANY NAME	SHAREHOLDER NAME	INWARD NO	INWARD DATE	SHARES
1	020887	DE NORA INDIA LTD	NARAINDAS HARGUNDAS PARIANI	DU193	03-08-2019	100

#### Thanks & Regards,

#### Vinod Yaday

### Client Co-ordinator | Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd

Bharat Tin Works Building | 1st Floor | Opp. Vasant Oasis | Makwana Road

Marol | Andheri - East | Mumbai - 400059 | Maharashtra | India.

Board No: 022 - 62638200 | Extn: 204 | Fax No: 022 - 62638299 | M: +917045454394

### www.bigshareonline.com

## Attentive | Able | Adaptive

Ranked #1 by the Prime Database for the Maximum Number of equity public issues handled in a year (2017-18) as Registrar to the Issue

Ranked #2 by the Prime Database for the Maximum Number of Open Offers handled in a year (2017-18.)

Ranked #3 by the Prime Database for the Maximum Number of Buyback offers handled in a year (2017-18).

Ranked #3 by the Prime Database for the Maximum Number of Rights Issues handled in a year (2017-18).

